
pachet produse curatenie 2

I.D.: 44827801

Data publicarii	10.12.19	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.524,37 RON - 2.524,37 RON

Descriere: saci menaj120l:60set*5.46=327.6 saci menaj 35l:121set*2.95=356.95 matura sorg:10b*11.34=113.4 cif:37b*5.46=202.02 biocarpet:20b*7.14=142.8 tix:25b*2.44=61 dero 2kg:8b*18.07=144.56 perii w.c. plus suport:20b*4.62=92.4 spray baygon universal:10b*11.34=113.4 sano forte:10b*15.04=150.4 coada telescopica 3m:3b*15.56=46.68 cos cu capac 55l:16b*41.6=665.6 matura zapada:4b*26.89=107.56
